
City Hall
200 East University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida  32601

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1100283. Name: Open-Close-Clean Services at City of Gainesville
Parks (B)

Status:Type: Staff Recommendation Passed

File created: In control:7/19/2012 City Manager

On agenda: Final action: 7/19/2012

Title: Open-Close-Clean Services at City of Gainesville Parks (B)

This item is a request for the City Commission to authorize contract amendments with SuperGlo
Cleaning Services for the opening, closing, and cleaning of City of Gainesville parks.  The contract will
increase from $58,872 to $65,972 for FY 11-12 (fourth amendment) due to a need for increased
services, and from $65,972 to $76,992 for FY12-13 (fifth Amendment) for a full year inclusive of all
services needed.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 100283_Bid Tab_20100902.pdf, 2. 100283A_4th Amendment_20120719.pdf, 3. 100283B_5th
Amendment_20120719.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedCity Commission7/19/2012 1 Pass

Approved as RecommendedCity Commission9/2/2010 0 Pass

City of Gainesville Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

